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SALE:1:1: JEWELL MURRAY HOUSE ON S MARION STREET

LAND:1:1: ADJ4;CORNER.

512 MAINT/ALTR 85 11/01/2012

HX Base Yr

297 S MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 3,153 65.9308 73.84 232,818 1915 1915 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2287

BAS 1,279 100 1,279 61,387

FEP 238 80 190 9,120

FEP 242 80 194 9,311

FST 440 55 242 11,615

HXB 1,008 100 1,008 48,380

HXP 96 30 29 1,392

UDG 384 55 211 10,127

3,687 3,153 151,332

BAS= W16 FEP= N12 W14 S17 E14 N5$ S5 W15 S17 W1 S3 FST= W12
S28E20 N13 W8 N15$ S15 E8 FEP= S13E26 N13 W2 S6 W16 N6 W8$ E8
S6E16 N46$ PTR= N80 HXB= W16 S21 W16 S18 HXP= S6 E16
N6W16$E16S6 E16 N45$S80$ PTR=E50 UDG=  W24 S16E24 N16$ W50$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

200

1 0111 C SFR/COMMERCI 0 *CG 105.00 105.00 11,025.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 27,562


